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1. 2023 1 9 HEB AR AR EHE N 3117 75k, HEIN 5.26 147t. Hris
EHEIFILEK 6.86%, [FLLBEK 29.50%; 4HEIRAIFILEEK 11.91%, [FH#EK
-15.43%; P SRS LA E 116,16 A Fr, BYEANY 15.87 JU/A .

2023 4£ 19 H, BRAT RitaitAss 26002 Ji3k, FHEK 38.97%, Ritait
YN 41481276, [RIEEHG G 25.200.

2. 2023 4 9 ASI AR AR EEE Y 1864 Jik, BN 3611270, HApay
EHEIFLE K 17.16%, [FIELHK 0.84%; #HEIRAIRHIEK 10.74%, [FAEHK
-26.48%; P AESE A E 12241 A, BYEESNY 16.01 S04 .

2023 4£ 19 H, SRAT RitaitAs 156.03 Jisk, FIHEK 37.70%, Hit4it
YN 26.224476, [AIEEIG K 19.62%.
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20224F9 H 24.07 187.11 16.97 113.31 41.04 300.42 6.22 33.13 491 21.92 11.12 55.04 23.40
20224E10 H 20.69 207.80 17.25 130.56 37.95 338.36 6.27 39.40 4.63 26.54 10.90 65.94 26.44
20224E11 H 27.61 235.41 21.84 152.40 49.45 387.81 8.21 47,61 6.50 33.04 14.70 80.65 23.69
20224E12 H 28.89 264.30 26.42 178.82 55.31 443.12 6.99 54.60 6.22 39.26 13.22 93.86 19.25
20234E1H 27.68 27.68 21.73 21.73 49.42 49.42 4,74 4,74 341 3.41 8.15 8.15 14.41
202342 H 31.83 59.51 17.24 38.97 49.07 98.49 4,75 9.49 2.69 6.10 7.44 15.59 14.35
202343 H 28.71 88.22 16.57 55.55 45,28 143.77 4.60 14.09 2.75 8.85 7.34 22.94 14.75
20234 H 31.22 119.44 18.42 73.97 49.64 193.41 5.00 19.09 2.92 11.77 7.92 30.86 14.10
202345 H 27.21 146.65 18.15 92.12 45,36 238.77 4.40 23.49 2.71 14.48 7.11 37.97 14.03
202346 H 25.87 172.53 13.37 105.48 39.24 278.01 4.00 27.49 2.17 16.64 6.16 44.13 13.97
202347 H 27.15 199.67 16.00 121.49 43.15 321.16 4.03 31.52 2.71 19.35 6.74 50.87 14.00
202348 H 29.17 228.85 15.91 137.39 45.08 366.24 4,70 36.23 3.26 22.61 7.97 58.84 16.55
202349 H 31.17 260.02 18.64 156.03 49.81 416.05 5.26 41.48 3.61 26.22 8.86 67.71 15.93
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